Koulu

Alakoulujen yhteistyokirjastot 2023-24

Kirjasto

Puhelin

Sdhkoposti

Kirjastoauto

Alhaisten koulu
Armfeltin koulu
Hajalan koulu
Hakastaron koulu
Hahkanan koulu
Inkereen koulu
Kaivolan koulu
Kirkonkylan koulu
Komisuon koulu
Kuusjoen koulu
Mustamaen koulu
Muurlan koulu
Marynummen koulu
Ollikkalan koulu
Pajulan koulu
Salo svenska skola
Sirkkulan koulu
Suomusjarven koulu
Séarkisalon koulu
Teijon koulu
Toijan koulu
Tupurin koulu

Uskelan koulu, Anjalankatu
Uskelan koulu, Kavilankatu

Vaskion koulu

Paakirjasto
Halikon kirjasto
Halikon kirjasto
Paakirjasto
Perttelin kirjasto
Perttelin kirjasto
Perttelin kirjasto
Pernion kirjasto
Kiikalan kirjasto
Kuusjoen kirjasto
Halikon kirjasto
Muurlan kirjasto
Halikon kirjasto
Paakirjasto
Paakirjasto
Paakirjasto
Paakirjasto
Suomusjarven kirjasto
Sarkisalon kirjasto
Pernion kirjasto
Kiskon kirjasto
Paakirjasto
Paakirjasto
Paakirjasto
Halikon kirjasto

Kirjastoauton yhteystiedot

Puh. 044-7784965
kirjastoauto@salo.fi

044-7784958
044-7784921
044-7784921
044-7784958
044-7784940
044-7784940
044-7784940
044-7782035
044-7784975
044-7784977
044-7784921
044-7784978
044-7784921
044-7784958
044-7784958
044-7784958
044-7784958
044-7784979
044-7784980
044-7782035
044-7784976
044-7784958
044-7784958
044-7784958
044-7784921

iina.kaustinen@salo.fi
kirjasto.halikko@salo.fi
kirjasto.halikko@salo.fi
iina.kaustinen@salo.fi
kirjasto.pertteli@salo.fi
kirjasto.pertteli@salo.fi
kirjasto.pertteli@salo.fi
kirjasto.pernio@salo.fi
kirjasto.kiikala@salo.fi

kirjasto.kuusjoki@salo.fi

kirjasto.halikko@salo.fi
kirjasto.muurla@salo.fi
kirjasto.halikko@salo.fi
iina.kaustinen@salo.fi
iina.kaustinen@salo.fi
iina.kaustinen@salo.fi
iina.kaustinen@salo.fi

kirjasto.suomusjarvi@salo.fi
kirjasto.sarkisalo@salo.fi

kirjasto.pernio@salo.fi
kirjasto.kisko@salo.fi
iina.kaustinen@salo.fi
iina.kaustinen@salo.fi
iina.kaustinen@salo.fi
kirjasto.halikko@salo.fi
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